04-10-2024

D7

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

E&OE

TENTATIVE

THIRD ROUND OF PHYSICAL COUNSELLING
(05-10-2024-Saturday)

INSTITUTION

BGSBU NURSING COLLEGE, SCHOOL OF NURSING AND
BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES, JAMMU (WOMEN COLLEGE)
BGSBU NURSING COLLEGE, SCHOOL OF NURSING AND
BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES, KISHTWAR (WOMEN COLLEGE)
BGSBU NURSING COLLEGE, SCHOOL OF NURSING AND
BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES, RAJOURI (WOMEN COLLEGE)

GOVT. NURSING COLLEGE, AKHNOOR
GOVT. NURSING COLLEGE, DODA

GOVT. B.SC. NURSING COLLEGE, JAMMU
GOVT. NURSING COLLEGE, KATHUA
GOVT. NURSING COLLEGE, KISHTWAR
GOVT. NURSING COLLEGE, RAJOURI
GOVT. NURSING COLLEGE, REASI

GOVT. NURSING COLLEGE, UDHAMPUR

ALAMDAAR COLLEGE OF NURSING AND MEDICAL
TECHNOLOGY,CHARI-E-SHARIEF

GOVERNMENT NURSING COLLEGE, DEWAN BAGH,
SRINAGAR

GOVT. NURSING COLLEGE, ANANTNAG

GOVT. NURSING COLLEGE, PULWAMA, KASHMIR

For

V3.7

RS-D6

DISCIPLINE

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

MADRE-E-MEHARBAN COLLEGE OF NURSING, SKIMS SOURA,

SRINAGAR

B.Sc

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

. Nursing

INTAKE

SF/ MQ

FOR BOPEE

32

30

27

40

50

80

60

30

60

40

70

30

90

40

30

50

1/11

SEAT MATRIX OF CET-2024 (B.SC. NURSING)

UT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR

Wt KRG LEH L0 o (5% (10%) 105 (35
2 2 0 . 0 0 0
2 1 3 0 2 2 3
2 1 2 0 2 1
B: - - § -
1 5 0 . 0 3 0
0 0 o 0 o . 0
1 2 0 0 0 1 0
0 2 0 0 1 2 .
WKl
1 4 0 . 1 0
1 7 0 . 0 3 0
1 2 0 0 0 1 .

0 0 0 0 0 .

. 0 0 0 0

1 1 0 0 0
H:- B

(4%)
1

ST2 |OBC ALC/IB| RBA  CAT

(10%)  POOL

Sd/-
COE, J&K BOPEE



04-10-2024

D7

SNO

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

E&OE

TENTATIVE V3.7 SEAT MATRIX OF CET-2024 (B.SC. NURSING)
THIRD ROUND OF PHYSICAL COUNSELLING For RS-DE UT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR
(05-10-2024-Saturday)
INTAKE AlQ/ EWS OM SC ST1 ST2 OBC ALC/IB RBA CAT

INSTITUTION DISCIPLINE KARGIL LEH

STITUTIO 3¢ roropee >/ M2 gy ¢ (10%) (40%) (8%) (10%) (10%) (8%) (4%) (10%) POOL
GOVT. NURSING COLLEGE, BARAMULLA B.Sc. Nursing 30 1 0 0 0 0 1
INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES (NURSING COLLGE) B.Sc. Nursing 50 . - S ; 2 0

SOUTH CAMPUS, ANANTNAG

SYED MANTAUQUI COLLEGE OF NURSING & MEDICAL _
TECHNOLOGY, AWANTIPORA, PULWAMA, KASHMIR B:5c.Nursing| 43 - 114 e o0 . 2 0
TOTAL GOVT 884 19 6 0 13 50 0 0 6 19 4 16 0 8
INTAKE Al
INSTITUTION DISCIPLINE s A/ oM
FOR BOPEE NRI

SHRI MATA VAISHNO DEVI COLLEGE OF NURSING, KAKRYAL . % 35
KATRA (WOMEN COLLEGE) = 8
ACHARYA SHRI CHANDER COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & _

B.Sc. Nursing 60 2
HOSPITAL (ASCOMS), JAMMU
BABA MAAN SINGH COLLEGE OF NURSING (BMS) NIRANJNA ,

B.Sc. Nursing 40 5
EDUCATIONAL TRUST, RAYA MORH, PATTI DISTRICT SAMBA
BEE ENN COLLEGE OF NURSING, CHAK BHALWAL, JAMMU  B.Sc. Nursing | 80 15
DATA RANPAT DEV COLLEGE, KATHUA B.Sc.Nursing 90 61

INSTITUTE OF PUBLIC HEALTH & HYGIENE COLLEGE OF
NURSING & ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES NEAR KANGAR MORH, | B.Sc. Nursing 90 79
KOT BHALWAL, JAMMU

JAMMU COLLEGE OF NURSING & PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES,

CHANNI HIMMAT, JAMMU B.Sc. Nursing 40 34
RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF NURSING, CHAK BHALWAL, .

B.Sc. 80
JAMMU Sc. Nursing 48
SIDDHI VINAYAK COLLEGE OF NURSING, CHAK GOTA, .

B.Sc. Nursing 60 55
LAKHANPUR, KATHUA
STEPHEN COLLEGE OF NURSING, MIRAN SAHIB, JAMMU B.Sc. Nursing 80 0

Sd/-
2/11 COE, J&K BOPEE



04-10-2024

D7

SNO

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

E&OE

TENTATIVE
THIRD ROUND OF PHYSICAL COUNSELLING For
(05-10-2024-Saturday)
INSTITUTION

ARSH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY,
KHANMOH, SRINAGAR

BIBI HALIMA COLLEGE OF NURSING & MEDICAL
TECHNOLOGY, SRINAGAR

DOLPHIN INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY,

TAHABA, PULWAMA
FLOURANCE PARAMEDICAL AND NURSING INSTITUTE
MUSLIMABAD, ANANTNAG

HANEFA NURSING COLLGE, SOPORE

IBN-SINA COLLEGE OF NURSING & HEALTH SCIENCES,
OMPORA, BUDGAM

KASHMIR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY,

LAWAYPORA, SRINAGAR
KIDNEY COLLEGE OF NURSING, ZAKURA, SRINAGAR

NOORANI INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES,
PULWAMA

PIONEER NURSING & PARAMEDICAL COLLEGE, NATIONAL
HIGHWAY, HANJIWERA, PATTAN

RAMZAAN COLLEGE OF NURSING, GALLANDER, PAMPORE,
PULWAMA

ROYAL INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, DAREND,
GANDERBAL

S.E.M. COLLEGE OF NURSING & PARA-MEDICAL SCIENCES,
HUMHAMA, BUDGAM, SRINAGAR

SET PARAMEDICAL AND NURSING INSTITUTE, BIJBEHARA

SARAH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, BANDIPORA

SKY-LARK INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES,
PULWAMA, KASHMIR

V3.7

RS-D6

DISCIPLINE

B.Sc

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

. Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

. Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

INTAKE
FOR BOPEE

920

50

60

60

80

100

50

70

40

60

100

60

70

50

50

40

3/11

SF/ MQ N KARGIL LEH

SEAT MATRIX OF CET-2024 (B.SC. NURSING)

UT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR

EWS OM
(10%) (40%) (8%) (10%) (10%) (8%)

0

0

ST2 OBC ALC/IB| RBA CAT

(10%)  POOL

Sd/-
COE, J&K BOPEE



04-10-2024

D7

SNO

46

47

48

E&OE

TENTATIVE V3.7 SEAT MATRIX OF CET-2024 (B.SC. NURSING)
THIRD ROUND OF PHYSICAL COUNSELLING For RS-DE UT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR
(05-10-2024-Saturday)
INTAKE AlQ/ EWS OM SC | ST1 @ ST2 | OBC ALC/IB RBA CAT
INSTITUTION DISCIPLINE KARGIL LEH
sTiTuTio sc FOR BOPEE " /M NRI G (10%) (40%) (8%) (10%) (10%) (8%) (4%) |(10%) POOL
SOUTH KASHMIR PARAMEDICAL INSTITUTE, KULGAM B.Sc. Nursing 50 0
SYED ALI MEMORIAL (SAM), COLLEGE OF NURSING & B.Sc. Nursin 50 0
PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES. BEERWAH, BUDGAM B &
SYED BAHA-UD-DIN GANJ BAKSH MEMORIAL (SBGM) .
B.Sc. Nursing 50 0
INSTITUTE LOF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, ARHAMA, SHOPIAN
TOTAL PVT 1880 0 0 0 0 0 334 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL GOVT and PVT 2764 19 6 0 13 50 334 O 6 19 4 16 0 8

Sd/-
4/11 COE, J&K BOPEE



04-10-2024

SNO

E&OE

D7

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

TENTATIVE V3.7 SEAT MATRIX OF CET-2024 (B.SC. PARAMEDICAL COURSES)
THIRD ROUND OF PHYSICAL COUNSELLING ) UT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR
For (05-10-2024-Saturday)
INSTITUTION DISCIPLINE 'NTBA(;(:E:OR SF/MQ KARGIL | LEH (i‘::/f) (z?o';.l,) (:;) (:;;,) (:;;,) 832:) A(Lz;co/{,l)B (m p%t\(;-l_
GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, DODA B.Sc. Medical Lab Technology 20 1 o 0 2 1 0 1 0 1
GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, DODA B.Sc. Operation Theatre Technology 20 2 0 O . 0 1 .
GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, DODA B.Sc. Renal Dialysis Technology 20 1 2 0o 2 1 2 .
GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, JAMMU B.Sc. Anaesthesia Technology 10 0 .
GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, JAMMU B.Sc. Cardiac Care Technology 10 1 0 0 0
GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, JAMMU B.Sc. Medical Lab Technology 20 2 0 0
GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, JAMMU B.Sc. Neuro-Sciences Technology 10 1 0 1 0
GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, JAMMU B.Sc. Operation Theatre Technology 20 1 0 0 0
GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, JAMMU B.Sc. Radiography Technology 10 1 0
GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, JAMMU B.Sc. Renal Dialysis Technology 20 1 2 0 O 1 0 -.
GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, JAMMU B.Sc. Respiratory Care Technology 10 1 1 0 1 1 0
GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KATHUA B.Sc. Medical Lab Technology 20 2 0 0 1 1 .
GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KATHUA B.Sc. Operation Theatre Technology 20 0 2 0 1 0 1 .
GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, KATHUA B.Sc. Renal Dialysis Technology 20 1 2 0 2 2 0 . 1
GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAJOURI B.Sc. Medical Lab Technology 20 2 0 O 1 1 1 .
GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAJOURI B.Sc. Operation Theatre Technology 20 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 .
GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAJOURI B.Sc. Renal Dialysis Technology 20 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 .
Sd/-
5/11 COE, J&K BOPEE



04-10-2024 TENTATIVE V3.7 SEAT MATRIX OF CET-2024 (B.SC. PARAMEDICAL COURSES)

D7 THIRD ROUND OF PHYSICAL COUNSELLING RS-D6 UT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR
For (05-10-2024-Saturday)

SNO INSTITUTION DISCIPLINE 'NL’:)K:EZOR SF/MQ KARGIL | LEH (i‘gz/f) (Z)';) (:;) (:;;) (:;;) ;53 A(L“ct,/{’;B (f:: ) PCC;A(;-L
18 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, ANANTNAG B.Sc. Anaesthesia Technology 10 1 1 .
19 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, ANANTNAG B.Sc. Medical Lab Technology 20 2 0 2 1
20 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, ANANTNAG B.Sc. Operation Theatre Technology 20 2 2 1 2 . 1
21 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, ANANTNAG B.Sc. Radiography Technology 10 1 0 1 1
22 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, ANANTNAG B.Sc. Renal Dialysis Technology 20 1 2 0 1 2 2 . 1 0
2 NSTITUTEOF PARAMEDICALSCENCES (NURSING COLISE 5. 1t o Technlo 50 0 s o 2 3 0 10
24 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, BARAMULLA B.Sc. Anaesthesia Technology 10 1 0 1
25 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, BARAMULLA B.Sc. Medical Lab Technology 20 1 2 0 1
26 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, BARAMULLA B.Sc. Operation Theatre Technology 20 1 1 0 1 0 1
27 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, BARAMULLA B.Sc. Radiography Technology 10 1 1 1 0
28 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, BARAMULLA B.Sc. Renal Dialysis Technology 20 0 2 0 1 2 1
29 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SRINAGAR B.Sc. Anaesthesia Technology 10 1 0
30 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SRINAGAR B.Sc. Cardiac Care Technology 10 1 0 0 1 1
31 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SRINAGAR B.Sc. Medical Lab Technology 20 1 0 1 1
32 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SRINAGAR B.Sc. Neuro-Sciences Technology 10 1 0
33 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SRINAGAR B.Sc. Operation Theatre Technology 20 1 0 1 1
34 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SRINAGAR B.Sc. Physiotherapy 20 2 0O 0 O 1 1
Sd/-

E&OE 6/11 COE, J&K BOPEE



04-10-2024 TENTATIVE V3.7 SEAT MATRIX OF CET-2024 (B.SC. PARAMEDICAL COURSES)
. THIRD ROUND OF PHYSICAL COUNSELLING e UT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR
For (05-10-2024-Saturday)
INTAKE FOR EWS oM SC ST1 ST2 | OBC ALC/IB | RBA CAT
SNO INSTITUTION DISCIPLINE BOPEE SF/MQ KARGIL LEH (10%) | (40%) (8%) (10%) (10%)|(8%) (4%)  (10%) POOL
35 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SRINAGAR B.Sc. Radiography Technology 10 0 0 .
36 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SRINAGAR B.Sc. Radiotherapy 10 1 0
37 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SRINAGAR B.Sc. Renal Dialysis Technology 20 - 1 1 0 1 0 2 1
38 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SRINAGAR B.Sc. Respiratory Care Technology 10 1 0 1 1

INSTITUTION DISCIPLINE 'NTI:;(:E;OR SF (LAI'F:I.RAL om
ENTYRY)
40 BEE ENN COLLEGE OF NURSING, CHAK BHALWAL, JAMMU  B.Sc. Anaesthesia Technology 20 15
a1 BEE ENN COLLEGE OF NURSING, CHAK BHALWAL, JAMMU | B.Sc. Medical Lab Technology 20 13
vy) BEE ENN COLLEGE OF NURSING, CHAK BHALWAL, JAMMU  B.Sc. Operation Theatre Technology 20 18
43 BEE ENN COLLEGE OF NURSING, CHAK BHALWAL, JAMMU  B.Sc. Radiography Technology 20 9
a4 BEE ENN COLLEGE OF NURSING, CHAK BHALWAL, JAMMU  B.Sc. Renal Dialysis Technology 20
45
46 B
a7
48
49 STEPHEN COLLEGE OF NURSING, MIRAN SAHIB, JAMMU B.Sc. Cardiac Care Technology 10
Sd/-
E&OE 7/11

COE, J&K BOPEE



04-10-2024

SNO

E&OE

D7

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

TENTATIVE

THIRD ROUND OF PHYSICAL COUNSELLING
For (05-10-2024-Saturday)

INSTITUTION

STEPHEN COLLEGE OF NURSING, MIRAN SAHIB, JAMMU

STEPHEN COLLEGE OF NURSING, MIRAN SAHIB, JAMMU

STEPHEN COLLEGE OF NURSING, MIRAN SAHIB, JAMMU

STEPHEN COLLEGE OF NURSING, MIRAN SAHIB, JAMMU

ACHARYA SHRI CHANDER COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES &
HOSPITAL (ASCOMS), JAMMU

ACHARYA SHRI CHANDER COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES &
HOSPITAL (ASCOMS), JAMMU

ACHARYA SHRI CHANDER COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES &
HOSPITAL (ASCOMS), JAMMU

ACHARYA SHRI CHANDER COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES &
HOSPITAL (ASCOMS), JAMMU

ACHARYA SHRI CHANDER COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES &
HOSPITAL (ASCOMS), JAMMU

ARSH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY,
KHANMOH, SRINAGAR

ARSH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY,
KHANMOH, SRINAGAR
ARSH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY,
KHANMOH, SRINAGAR
ARSH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY,
KHANMOH, SRINAGAR
ARSH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY,
KHANMOH, SRINAGAR
ARSH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY,
KHANMOH, SRINAGAR

DOLPHIN INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY,
TAHAB, PULWAMA

DOLPHIN INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY,
TAHAB, PULWAMA
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o

B.S

o
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&

o

o

o

o

o

V3.7

RS-D6

DISCIPLINE

Medical Lab Technology

. Operation Theatre Technology

. Radiography Technology

Renal Dialysis Technology

. Cardiac Care Technology

Medical Lab Technology

Operation Theatre Technology

. Neuro-Sciences Technology

Radiography Technology

. Anaesthesia Technology

. Medical Lab Technology

. Operation Theatre Technology

. Renal Dialysis Technology

. Physiotherapy

. Radiology & Imaging Technology

. Medical Lab Technology

. Operation Theatre Technology

8/11

SEAT MATRIX OF CET-2024 (B.SC. PARAMEDICAL COURSES)

INTAKE FOR
BOPEE

20

20

10

15

10

20

20

10

10

30

30

30

30

30

30

40

40

SF/MQ KARGIL

UT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR

EWS
(10%)

LEH oM | sC

12
16
4
15
1
15
17

14 16

ST1

(0%) | (8%) | (10%) (10%) | (8%)

ST2 |OBC | ALC/IB | RBA | CAT
(4%) | (10%) POOL

Sd/-
COE, J&K BOPEE



04-10-2024 TENTATIVE V3.7 SEAT MATRIX OF CET-2024 (B.SC. PARAMEDICAL COURSES)

D7 THIRD ROUND OF PHYSICAL COUNSELLING RS-D6 UT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR
For (05-10-2024-Saturday)

INTAKE FOR EWS oM SC ST1 ST2 OBC ALC/IB RBA CAT
SNO | INSTITUTION DISCIPLINE SF/MQ KARGIL = LEH
BOPEE /ma (10%) | (40%) (8%) (10%) (10%) (8%) (4%) | (10%) POOL

DOLPHIN INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY
7 " B.Sc. Radiol 40
6 TAHAB, PULWAMA Sc. Radiology 15 1

FLOURANCE PARAMEDICAL AND NURSING INSTITUTE
B.Sc. Anaesthesia Technol 0
68 MUSLIMABAD, ANANTNAG Sc. Anaesthesia Technology 0

FLOURANCE PARAMEDICAL AND NURSING INSTITUTE

69 MUSLIMABAD, ANANTNAG B.Sc. Medical Lab Technology 30 0
7o FLOURANCE PARAMEDICALAND NURSINGINSTITUTE o 1 Theate Technoloy 15 0
71 ;ngﬂi@i;éiﬁ%ﬁ?ﬁ;ﬁ AND NURSING INSTITUTE B.Sc. Renal Dialysis Technology 20 14
72 ;S;JLIT:AI\AIEEAE/:\iﬁI\A/I’E?’I\ICA% AND NURSING INSTITUTE B.Sc. Radiology 15 0
73 GURU INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, SOPORE B.Sc. Anaesthesia Technology 30 20
74 GURU INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, SOPORE B.Sc. Medical Lab Technology 30 3
75 GURU INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, SOPORE B.Sc. Operation Theatre Technology 30 1
76 HANEEFA NURSING COLLEGE, SOPORE B.Sc. Anaesthesia Technology 0

77 HANEEFA NURSING COLLEGE, SOPORE B.Sc. Operation Theatre Technology 0

78 HANEEFA NURSING COLLEGE, SOPORE B.Sc. Renal Dialysis Technology 0

79 g&?é’l’:]CSJEZGAEMOF NURSING & HEALTH SCIENCES, B.Sc. Anaesthesia Technology 25 0
80 g&:é’l’:CSJEZGAEMOF NURSING & HEALTH SCIENCES, B.Sc. Medical Lab Technology 25 0
81 g&?é’l’:]CSJEZGAEMOF NURSING & HEALTH SCIENCES, B.Sc. Operation Theatre Technology 25 0
82 ghNA?éh;AAlCSJ;EGGAEMOF NURSING & HEALTH SCIENCES, B.Sc. Renal Dialysis Technology 20 1
83 IBN-SINA COLLEGE OF NURSING & HEALTH SCIENCES, B.5c. Radiography Technology 20 0

OMPORA, BUDGAM

Sd/-
E&OE 9/11 COE, J&K BOPEE



04-10-2024 TENTATIVE V3.7 SEAT MATRIX OF CET-2024 (B.SC. PARAMEDICAL COURSES)

D7 THIRD ROUND OF PHYSICAL COUNSELLING RS-D6 UT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR
For (05-10-2024-Saturday)

SNO INSTITUTION DISCIPLINE INTAKE FOR SE/MQ  KARGIL LEH EWS oM SC ST1 ST2 | OBC ALC/IB | RBA | CAT
BOPEE (10%) | (40%) (8%) | (10%) (10%) | (8%) (4%) |(10%) POOL
84 E:S:Al\cLF:)I'L\I:TSIEJJAE(?:RMEDICAL SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY, B.Sc. Anaesthesia Technology 30 0
85 E:S:Al\cLF:)I'L\I:TSIEJJAE(?:RMEDICAL SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY, B.Sc. Medical Lab Technology 30 0
g | ASHMIR NSTITUTE OF MEDICALSCENCES & TECHNOLOGY, o 0peryion Theatre Tecmaogs | 30 6
87 E:S:Al\cLF:)I'L\I:TSIEJJAE(?:RMEDICAL SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY, B.Sc. Radiology 30 0
88 NOORANI PARAMEDICAL TRAINING INSTITUTE B.Sc. Anaesthesia Technology 15 13
89 NOORANI PARAMEDICAL TRAINING INSTITUTE B.Sc. Medical Lab Technology 15 5
90 NOORANI PARAMEDICAL TRAINING INSTITUTE B.Sc. Operation Theatre Technology 15 12
91 NOORANI PARAMEDICAL TRAINING INSTITUTE B.Sc. Radiology 15 4
9 giLgLEg\IBTI{TUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, DAREND, B.Sc. Medical Lab Technology 30 0
93 SET PARAMEDICAL AND NURSING INSTITUTE, BIBEHARA B.Sc. Anaesthesia Technology 25 6
94 SET PARAMEDICAL AND NURSING INSTITUTE, BIJBEHARA B.Sc. Medical Lab Technology 25 4
95 SET PARAMEDICAL AND NURSING INSTITUTE, BIJBEHARA B.Sc. Operation Theatre Technology 25 16
96 SET PARAMEDICAL AND NURSING INSTITUTE, BIJBEHARA B.Sc. Radiology 25 1
TOTAL PVT 1220 0 0 0 37 411 0 O 0 O 0 0 0
TOTAL GOVT and PVT 1864 13 0 11 91 411 14 16 35 O 22 0 2
Sd/-

E&OE 10/11 COE, J&K BOPEE



04-10-2024

D7

SNO

NOTE:

E&OE

TENTATIVE V3.7
THIRD ROUND OF PHYSICAL COUNSELLING RS-D6
For (05-10-2024-Saturday)
INSTITUTION DISCIPLINE

B.Sc. Anaesthesia, Critical Care

SKIMS-SOURA, SRINAGAR .
& Operation Theatre

SKIMS-SOURA, SRINAGAR

SKIMS-SOURA, SRINAGAR B.Sc. Medical Technology

SKIMS-SOURA, SRINAGAR

SKIMS-SOURA, SRINAGAR B.Sc. Radation Technology

B.Sc. Radiology & Imaging

SKIMS-SOURA, SRINAGAR
Technology

TOTAL GOVT

B.Sc. Medical Lab Technology

B.Sc. Perfusionist Technology

SEAT MATRIX OF CET-2024 (B.SC. TECHNOLOGY COURSES)

UT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR

4% of the Total Seats in the Government Institutions has been reserved for UT of Ladakh candidates and shall be allotted to UT of Ladakh (STK/STL) candidates as per their merit.

11/11

INTAKE FOR BOPEE | KARGIL LEH (i‘(l)\:/f) (20“;) (85;)) (f;;) (15;,2/)) (C;;(; A(';E/{,;B (;?‘on)
20 0 0 0 1
20 0 0 0
20 2 0 2 0 2 o0 0
2
g 1
g 0 1
78 ©o o 3 0 2 0 2 0 2 0
sd/-

COE, J&K BOPEE



